T TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries, Alternate Coal and E-Auction Coal): November2022
Coal Source D":'Dﬁ:':";u:r(:;;;he Opening balance Stock for current month (MT)
CIL Subsidiaries (RO! 545233 161355.28
MCL washed coal 0
Alternate Coal 0
Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily Alternate “"“T';':"c:;_
Date C|L i MCL E-Auction E-Auction c MCL E-Auction E-Auction ol MmcL E-Auction E-Auction c MmcL E-Auction E-Auction CIL McL E-Auction | E-Auction
S“T;'g";;‘“ (washed) | A€M | ceicoal | NeLcoal | T S“T;'g";'.‘es (Washed) | A | ceicoal | NeLcoal Total S"?;‘g;;;’“ (Washed) | A€ | coicoal | NeLcoal | T S“:’;‘g";;‘es (Washed) | A€ | coicoal | NeLcoal | T S“?;g;;'e’ (Washed) | A€ | ceicoal | NeLcoal | T
1 11568 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 11568.00 | 11568 0 0 0 0 11568 27995 0 o 0 o 27995 27995 0 o 0 [ 27995 | 14492828 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 14492828
2 15886 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 15886.47 | 27454 0 0 0 0 27454 30804 0 [ 0 [ 30804 | 58799 0 [ 0 o 58799 | 130010.60 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 13001060
3 7886 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 788587 | 35340 0 0 0 0 35340 27892 0 0 0 o 27892 86692 0 0 0 o 86692 | 110004.04 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 110004.04
4 21932 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 2193170 | 57272 0 0 0 0 57272 24966 0 o 0 o 24966 | 111658 0 o 0 o 111658 | 10696949 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 106969.49
5 23659 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 23658.99 | 80931 0 0 0 0 80931 26600 0 0 0 o 26600 | 138258 0 0 0 o 138258 | 10402865 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 10402865
6 15369 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 15369.00 | 96300 0 0 0 0 96300 18395 0 0 0 o 18395 | 156653 0 0 0 o 156653 | 10100265 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 10100265
7 19436 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 19435.94 | 115736 0 0 0 0 115736 20043 0 o 0 o 20043 | 176695 0 o 0 o 176695 | 10039597 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 10039597
8 26659 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 26659.43 | 142395 0 0 0 0 142395 18773 0 o 0 o 18773 | 195468 0 o 0 o 195468 | 10828279 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 108282.79
9 18603 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 18602.92 | 160998 0 0 0 0 160998 19066 0 [ 0 o 19066 | 214534 0 [ 0 o 214534_| 10781971 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 10781971
10 23113 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 2311331 | 184112 0 0 0 0 184112 20170 0 0 0 o 20170 | 234704 0 0 0 o 234704_| 11076272 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 110762.72
1 19596 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 19596.13 | 203708 0 0 0 0 203708 25066 0 o 0 o 25066 | 259770 0 o 0 o 259770 | 10529315 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 10529315
12 11335 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 1133461 | 215042 0 0 0 0 215042 25828 0 0 0 o 25828 | 285598 0 0 0 o 285598 | 90799.43 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 90799.43
13 27851 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 2785052 | 242893 0 0 0 0 242893 22846 0 0 0 o 22846 | 308444 0 0 0 o 308444 | 9580437 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 9580437
14 40359 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 4035929 | 283252 0 0 0 0 283252 23563 0 0 0 o 23563 | 332007 0 0 0 o 332007 | 11260093 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 11260093
15 19707 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 19707.14 | 302959 0 0 0 0 302959 29126 0 o 0 o 20126 | 361133 0 o 0 o 361133 | 10318166 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 10318166
16 30931 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 30930.68 | 333890 0 0 0 0 333890 26653 0 0 0 o 26653 | 387786 0 0 0 o 387786 | 10745888 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 10745888
17 31664 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 3166432 | 365554 0 0 0 0 365554 27093 0 o 0 o 27093 | 414880 0 o 0 [ 414880_| 112029.97 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 11202997
18 26043 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 26043.10 | 391597 0 0 0 0 391597 22770 0 o 0 o 22770 | 437650 0 o 0 [ 437650 | 115302.66 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 11530266
19 27278 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 2727750 | 418875 0 0 0 0 418875 25058 0 o 0 o 25058 | 462708 0 o 0 [ 462708 | 117522.17 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 11752217
20 31582 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 3158167 | 450457 0 0 0 0 450457 21236 0 o 0 o 21236 | 483944 0 o 0 [ 483944_| 127867.78 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 12786778
21 32131 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 3213140 | 482588 0 0 0 0 482588 21231 0 o 0 o 21231 | 505175 0 o 0 [ 505175 | 13876790 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 138767.90
2 11323 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 1132292 | 493911 0 0 0 0 493911 24371 0 o 0 o 24371 | 529546 0 o 0 [ 529546 | 12571975 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 12571975
23 27333 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 27332.80 | 521244 0 0 0 0 521244 26702 0 o 0 o 26702 | 556248 0 o 0 [ 556248 | 12635100 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 126351.00
2 27448 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 27447.54 | 548691 0 0 0 0 548691 19995 0 o 0 o 19995 | 576243 0 o 0 o 576243 | 13380354 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 13380354
25 22963 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 22963.23 | 571654 0 0 0 0 571654 18117 0 o 0 o 18117 | 594360 0 o 0 [ 594360 | 13865026 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 138650.26
2 19274 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 1927431 | 590929 0 0 0 0 590929 19574 0 o 0 o 19574 | 613933 0 o 0 [ 613933 | 13835088 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 13835088
27 26619 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 26618.69 | 617547 0 0 0 0 617547 27417 0 o 0 o 27417 | 641351 0 o 0 [ 641351 | 13755217 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 13755217
28 16095 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 16095.19 | 633643 0 0 0 0 633643 24244 0 o 0 o 24244 | 665595 0 o 0 o 665595 | 12940325 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 12940325
29 19843 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 19842.68 | 653485 0 0 0 0 653485 24163 0 o 0 o 24163 | 689758 0 o 0 [ 689758 | 12508299 | 0.0 0.00 0.00 000 | 12508299
30 15611 0.000 [ 0.00 [ 15611.27 | 669097 0 0 0 0 669097 21501 0 o 0 o 21501 | 711258 0 o 0 [ 711258 | 11919376 | 000 0.00 0.00 000 | 11919376
Note:

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.
3. ClL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 30.11,2022.xlsx

Consolidated Coal



